
2007-06-14
Date:Created by:Project no.:Project:

0.0 5.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 40.0 45.0 50.0 55.0 60.0 65.0 70.0

0.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
145

[m³/h]

NPSH
[m]

0.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

139

119

129

145

Power
[kW]

6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

16.0

18.0

20.0

22.0

24.0

26.0

28.0

30.0

139

119

129

145

21.2 41.2 53.2 61.2 66.2
69.270.2

71.2
71.7

Head
[m]

Curve number:     ETN7029

Power data referred to:     Water  1.000 [kg/dm³]  20.0 [ýC]

50 [mm]
Discharge port:

80 [mm]
Suction port:

H=
 

Q=
Duty point:Frequency:

2900 [rpm]
Speed:

Operating data

Bearing bracket:

0 [mm]
Outlet width:Sel. Ø:

119 [mm]
Min. Ø:

145 [mm]
Max. Ø:

Closed
Type:

Impeller

ETN 70

Performance curves:


